
K I T C H E N  F A U C E T S  •  L A V A T O R Y  F A U C E T S  •  T U B  &  S H O W E R  K I T S  •  A C C E S S O R I E S

Page 37

Single Handle Kitchen Faucets

 

PREVIOUS
MODEL#

CURRENT
MODEL# DESCRIPTION APPROVALS

FT - 200 VE - 100C Single Handle Kitchen Faucet, Metal Lever Handle, 
Less Spray, Chrome

FT - 210D VE - 130C Single Handle Kitchen Faucet, Metal Lever Handle, 
With Spray, 3 Hole Installation, Chrome

FT - 210 VE - 140C Single Handle Kitchen Faucet, Metal Lever Handle, 
With Spray, 4 Hole Installation, Chrome

Two Handle Kitchen Faucets

FT - 300WB VE - 200CB Two Handle Kitchen Faucet, Wrist Blade Handles, 
Less Spray, Chrome

FT - 700 VE - 200CG
Two Handle Kitchen Faucet, Gerber Style Metal Handles, 
Compression Valve, Heavy Pattern,
Less Spray, Chrome

FT - 777 VE - 240CG
Two Handle Kitchen Faucet, Gerber Style Metal Handles, 
Compression Valve, Heavy Pattern,
With Spray, 4 Hole Installation, Chrome

FT - 300 VE - 202C Two Handle Kitchen Faucet, Acrylic Handles,
Less Spray, Chrome

FT - 310 VE - 242C Two Handle Kitchen Faucet, Acrylic Handles, 
With Spray, 4 Hole Installation, Chrome

VE-100C

VE-140C

VE-130C

VE-202C

VE-200CB

VE-242C

VE-130C

VE-200CG

VE-240CG

For Model Number Cross-Reference Guide
(Previous to Current) See Pages 47 & 48.

Value Engineered
Kitchen

Our Value Engineered Family may meet an entry level price point, 
but there is no compromise on quality or warranty. The Value 
Engineered Family offers a complete line of matching bath 
accessories to complete the suite.

Chrome


