Value Engineered

Kitchen

Our Value Engineered Family may meet an entry level price point, but there is no compromise on quality or warranty. The Value Engineered Family offers a complete line of matching bath accessories to complete the suite.



Single Handle Kitchen Faucets				
a a	PREVIOUS MODEL#	CURRENT MODEL#	DESCRIPTION	APPROVALS
VE-100C	FT - 200	VE - 100C	Single Handle Kitchen Faucet, Metal Lever Handle, Less Spray, Chrome	
VE-130C	FT - 210D	VE - 130C	Single Handle Kitchen Faucet, Metal Lever Handle, With Spray, 3 Hole Installation, Chrome	
VE-140C	FT - 210	VE - 140C	Single Handle Kitchen Faucet, Metal Lever Handle, With Spray, 4 Hole Installation, Chrome	
Two Handle Kitchen Faucets				
VE-200CB	FT - 300WB	VE - 200CB	Two Handle Kitchen Faucet, Wrist Blade Handles, Less Spray, Chrome	
VE-200CG	FT - 700	VE - 200CG	Two Handle Kitchen Faucet, Gerber Style Metal Handles, Compression Valve, Heavy Pattern, Less Spray, Chrome	
VE-240CG	FT - 777	VE - 240CG	Two Handle Kitchen Faucet, Gerber Style Metal Handles, Compression Valve, Heavy Pattern, With Spray, 4 Hole Installation, Chrome	
VE-202C	FT - 300	VE - 202C	Two Handle Kitchen Faucet, Acrylic Handles, Less Spray, Chrome	P
VE-242C	FT - 310	VE - 242C	Two Handle Kitchen Faucet, Acrylic Handles, With Spray, 4 Hole Installation, Chrome	Jeres a





For Model Number Cross-Reference Guide (Previous to Current) See Pages 47 & 48.

KITCHEN FAUCETS • LAVATORY FAUCETS • TUB & SHOWER KITS • ACCESSORIES